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
Owner - Broker, 421-7117 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites In 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

FURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

1-2-3-4* APARTMENTS, homes, 
townhomes, where you want to be. 
A/C, dishwasher, parking, laundy, 
299-2897. 

2 BEDROOM apartment. Prime lo-
cation on E. Frambes, 1/2 block 
from High. Big bedrooms, free 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, security system. Beginning 
Fall 2003. Call 761 -9035. 

LUX. FURNISHED 2 bdrm. in total-
ly secure smalt building, includes 
dishwasher, microwave, cable TV, 
gas/heat, on site laundry, & moni-
tored off-street parking, has every-
thing just bring your toothbrush, 
flexible lease terms, low security 
deposit & $750/month. 614-299-
5345 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, 5 minute 
walk to Medical Center. $65Q/mo, 
water/electric paid, graduate/profes-
sional students in building, 1 year 
lease, no pets/smokers. 989-4588. 

FURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

1-2-3-4 BEST locations, furnished 
apartments & townhomes. A/C, 
parking, laundry, 299-2897. 

3 * 4 bedroom apartments. Excel-
lent locations on E. Frambes, 1/2 
block from High. Big bedrooms, se-
curity system, free washer/dryer, 
off-street parking, dishwasher, be-
ginning Fall 2003, low utilities. Sign 
up early before they are gone: Call, 
761-9035. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

FOR ALL YOUR FALL 
HOUSING NEEDS 

SIMPLY THE FINEST 
HOMES & APARTMENTS 
IN THE NICEST AREAS 

OF CAMPUS 

GORGEOUS STUDIOS 
THRU 

10 BEDROOM HOMES 
VuwersityManors.com 

291-5001 

3 & 4 bedroom apartments. Prime 
location on E. 17tn, 1/2 block from 
High. Big bedrooms, free 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, security system. Beginning 
fall 2003. Call 761-9035. 

GRAD STUDENT-CIS: to share ex-
penses, 3/bdr Twin-Single on #18 
bus N. of Campus. Furnished, W/D, 
computer, fax, copier, internet. 
Leave message, 459-4317. 

SHORT TERM leasel $595/month. 
3 bedroom, 1 bath, half furnished. 
No deposit needed. South Clinton-
ville. Call now! 477-4304 

FURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

5 BEDROOM apartment. Prime lo-
cation at 16th & Indianola. Security 
system , big bedrooms, free wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking. Beginning Fall 2003. Call 
761-9035. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

PGLlAs 
CERTIFIED 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

291-2002 
OFFICE: 52 E. 15th Ave 

www.pellaco.com 
NOW RENTING FOR FALL 

Call for an appointment or 
stop by our office. 

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES 
1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , a n d 5 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS 
Flats & Townhonses 
All close to campus 

1 - 6 bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house, fireplace. One 
block, shopping, park, tennis, & 
more. 294-4444. 

N. High St., Neil, etc. 
Southwest Campus Area 

Now & Fall 
Apartments & 
Half-Doubles 

University Apdrtments 
65 W. 9th Ave. 

291-54*6 / 299-6840 

For F all 
CAMPUS HOMES 

Simply The Finest 
Homes & Apartments 

In The Nicest 
Areas Of Campus 

Studio Suites 
thru 10 Bedrooms 

291-5001 
THEY GO FAST !! 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

University Manors, Ltd. 
1 Extensively Remodeled 
• Prompt, Courteous Service 
1 Great Central Campus ' 

Locations 
1 Large Room with Separate 

Kitchen & Bathroom 
1 Air-Conditioning 
On-Slte Laundry Facilities 
Off-Street Parking 
Furniture Available 
1395-1445 per Month 
All utilities Paid 
State-of-the-art security 
systems 
12 Month Lease 

(subletting is permitted) 
Security deposit df $300 & a co-signature ore" 
required for everyone 23 yfeiis of age and 

Studio suites wi th ALL paid 
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave |445/month 
4 2 , 1 1 5 ft 120 E. 13th Ave $445/month 
98 E. 12th Ave J445/month 
1607 ft 1615 N. 4th S t 1395/month 

PERSONAL 
CHECKS 

ACCEPTED 

OR DO IT ONLINE 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

HOMETEAM PROPERTIES I 

A 
103 E. Woodruff - 5 bdrms 

278 E. 15th - 7-8 bdrms 
1985 Waldeck - 8-9 bdrms 
56 W. Norwich - 5 bdrms 

1957 lndianola/18th - 9 bdrms I 
1965 Indianola/18th - 1 0 bdrms | 

2040 Tuller- 7 bdrms 
240 E. 15th - 1 8 bdrms 

1710/12 Summit - 3-4 bdrms 
1864 Summit/17th -5 & 7 bdrs | 

195 E. 14th - 8-9 bdrms 
92 Frambes - 5 bdrms 

2215 Neil - 7 bdrms 
2253 N e i l - 4 bdrms 

328 E. 17th - 6 bdrms 
1633 12th/Summit 4-5 bdrms 

? 8 9 E . 14th-4-5 bdrms 
, 1550 Hunter -2-4 bdnns 

2310 N.-High/Oakland 4-5 bdrs | 
58 E. 12th -10-12 bdrms 
119 E. 13 th - 9-11 bdrms 
244 E. 17th - 9-10 bdrms 

Safe, spacious homes with large! 
bedrooms. Lots of Charm and I 
Character too. Many with Air, I 
Security Systems, New Furna-I 
ces, Hardwood floors, Updated! 
Kitchens with Dishwashers, [ 
Washer/Dryers, Porches, O f f - | 
street Parking and much more. 
Rents from $300 and up 
Call Alex, Kim or Kelly 

253-8182 

OSU APARTMENTS available now 
& Feb 1st. Great North & South lo-
cations. 1, 2 & 3 bdrs available. 
Amenities include appliances, off-
street parking. Call 614-374-2618. 

OSU AREA apartments & homes 
for rent. 1-5 bedrooms available 
nowl Newly renovated, various 
North Campus locations. Call 358 
RENT! 

CE Y O U R A D 
W W W . T H E ) 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

S550/MONTH gas, electric, water 
Included. Available now & fall. Very 
large studio, Victorian Village, 4 
blocks to medical school, refinished 
hardwood floors, beautiful wood-
work, high ceilings, new insulated 
windows, blinds. George Kanello-
poulos, 299-9940, 
www.OSUproperties.com. 

101 E. 14th Av,enue: Beautifully re-
modeled studios, centrally located 
pets welcome. $375/month, heat & 
water included. Siimply the best 
deal on campus! Call NikkiO 374-
3468. Visit us online @ 
www.mokasmanagement.com. 

1441 KING Avenue- Brixton Prop-
erties offers well-maintained, clean 
apts. close (but not too close) to 
campus. (614)486-8669. 
www.brixtonproperties.com 

2465 N. High Street - located 
above Radio Shack with many fea-
tures including central air, off-street 
parking, laundry room, private kitch-
en & bathroom. No pets permitted. 
Available immediately-for 12 month 
lease. $335/month. $335 deposit. 
Call 261-6882, M-F, 9-5. 

3 BEDROOMS- 69 E. 14th Avenue. 
Available for fall. Large rooms, air 
conditioned, off-street parking. Up-
dated baths, kitchens, appliances, 
dishwashers. Security system avail-
able. $879/month. 262-5345. 

DELUXE 2/3 bdr apts. 92 E. 11th , 
3/bath. Personal refrigerator, big liv-
ing room, A/C, clean & neat, no 
pets, free parking, water paid, 
$265/month per person. 457-8409, 
361-2282. 

3 - 4 bedrooms. Large newly re-
modeled house, 12th near High, 2.5 
baths, air, parking + garage, fenced 
yard, wood floors, porch, $750.00. 
253-8182. 

AVAILABLE FALL. Luxury apart-
ments, 3, 4, & 5 bedrooms. 66 W. 
10th, 104/106 E. 14th, 111 E. Nor-
wich. Washer/dryer, off-street park-
ing. GS Properties, 457-1637. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

1659 SUMMIT. 1 bedroom w/office. 
$425/mo. 3 or 4 bedroom, $750-
600. 937-6898. 

1979 N. 4th St. - Short term lease 
available. All utilities included & lots 
more benefits. 4-6 people. 299-
6672. 

AVAILABLE FALL -1,2, or 3 bed-
rooms. Woodruff, 15th or Tompkins. 
Parking. 847-7553. 

AVAILABLE NOW and fan. North 
campus apartments. 2br.$475, 3 br 
$575. 'Appliances, a/c, off-street 
parking, clean, 527-9655. 
CampusApartment.com 

CLOSE 
TO HIGH 
13TH -14TH 
16TH - 17TH 

18TH- Woodruff 
Frambes - Norwich 

Bedrooms 
Apartments 

Homes 
Going Fast!!! 

299-2897 
GREAT LOCATION in the heart of 
Campus, 200 E. 15th. 7 bedroom & 
4 bedroom units for fall. Laundry on 
premises. 447-1512. Call soon, 
won't last long. 

SHORT NORTH- Very large, nice 1 
& 2 bedroom, great location. 
$450/mo&up. 294-4444. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 

DELUXE EFFICIENCY- 92 E. 11th 
Ave. Very clean, neat, water paid, 
a/c, no pets, free parking. 
$380/month. 457-8409, 361-2282. 

EFFICIENCIES- AVAILABLE now. 
A/C, off-street parking, spacious. 
136 Chittenden. $295-$315, 
Gas/water included. 740-964-2420 
(free). 

EFRCIENCY & 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North & South-
west locations starting @ $350/ 
month. www.Metro-Rentals.CQm 
464-4000. 

FREE MONTH'S Rent! 150 E. 13th 
Ave. $375/mo. Large studio apar-
ment, gas & water included. Insulat-
ed windows, blinds, AC, off-street 
parking, on-site laundry. Also avail-
able furnished. RealVest-> Proper-
ties, 855-5554. 

GERMAN VILLAGE efficiency 
apartments available Immediately. 
Several locations, recently renovat-

- ed, updated mechanicals & central 
air. Starting @ $425/month + utilit-
ies. www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-
4000. 

STUDIO APARTMENTS available 
for rent. Garage parking, utilities, & 
laundry facilities included. No pets. 
$425/mo. Leave message, 298-
0056. 

STUDIOS - 1524 Neil Avenue, 
medical area, heat paid. Office: 65 

| W. 9th Ave. 291-5416/299-6840. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1#1 website SalesOneRealty.com. 
Available now. 2188 N. High St. 
$400-450, 100 E. 4th Ave. $500. 
Fall 2375 Neil Ave., 1235 N. 4th St., 
and many rhorel Agent owned. 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

$350.00,12th near High, large bed-
room & office, Remodeled, dish-
washer, w/d, wood floors, safe, a/c, 
parking, mini-blinds. 253-8182. 
$395 & up- 1 BDR Lane & High 
area, gas heat, AC, new carpet, 
pkg, w/d on site, dean & quiet. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

$540/M0. 1557 Hunter Ave. In-
cludes hardwood, laundry, off-street 
parking and all utilities. Availability 
flexible. 237-2599. 

$60CI/MONTH gas, electric, water 
included. Available now & fall. 
Beautiful very large 1 bedroom with 
additional office room, Victorian Vil-
lage, 4 blocks to medical school, re-
finished hardwood floors, beautiful 
woodwork, high ceilings, eat-In 
kitchen, new insulated windows, 
blinds. George Kanellopoulos, 299-
9940. www.OSUproperties.com. 
1404 INDIANOLA Ave. 6/month 
available. 1 bdr w/stove, refrigera-
tor, a/c, cat ok. Off street paming. 
Remodeled, has new carpet. Avail-
able now, or with deposit. $325/mo. 
614-560-1814. 

1 BDR apartments, 161 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, No 
pets, $425/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

1 BDR apt. N. campus, fall rental, 
AC, off-street parking, new carpet. 
Call 871-7798. 
1 BDR apt. N. campus. Available 
now! AC, off-street parking, carpet. 
Call 871-7798.' 
1 BDR dbl Very large, 2070 Indian-
ola, new kitchen w/DW, WD, wood 
floors, No pets, $350/month. Call 
261-3600. 

1 BEDROOM apartment. Charm-
ing, large living area, full bath, air, 
deck, w/d, parking. Safe & conven-
ient. 290 E. Lane. $375.253-8182. 
1 BEDROOM apartments and effi-
ciencies. All Locations! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com. 
1 BEDROOM apartments available 
at good locations. Some cute & co-
zy, others with lots of space. All are 
in excellent condition with carpeting 
and kitchen appliances. Priced be-
tween $325-$425. No pets. Availa-
ble Sept.1. Call Ted or Molly @ 
297-1887. 

1 BEDROOM, 2425 N. High St. 
Available now, upstairs unit in se-
curity building. On the busline. Gas 
& water paid. $415 deposit. G.A.S. 
Properties 263-2665. 

1 BEDROOM, Alden Ave. Spa-
cious, clean, a/c, dishwasher, $445/ 
month Includes water. 614-477-
4406. 
1 BEDROOM, south campus. Avail-
able now, spring, summer, & fall 
A/C, laundry, off-street parking. Ja-
son 774-5201. Near law & med. 
school. www.JBProperties.net 

1 BEDROOM. 1 bath, kitchen. LR. 
1 car garage. $500/month. pets al-
lowed. 614-579-4616. 
1 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
frbm $270.00.291-5416 / 299-6840 
1 BR, Grandview area. $490/ 
month, no deposit. Available imme-
diately. Lease ends in July. 614-
314-3947, leave message. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

2157 SUMMIT #3. 1 bedroom, car-
pet, appliances, air, off-street park-
ing, water paid, on OSU & city bus 
line. $400. 486-7779. 

2200 WALDECK 1BR all natural 
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful 
environment, sunroom, eat in kitch-
en, lots of light, alarm system dish-
washers, washer/dryer $595, 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-411 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

240 E. 15th. Great location, large 
remodeled house, 2 large living 
rooms, lofted bedrooms, new kitch-
ens, beautiful wood floors, den 
w/pool table, w/d room, bike room, 
parking, $325/month utilities includ-
ed. 253-8182. 

399 E. Oakland Ave. Large 1 bed-
room apartment with hardwood 
floors, patio, off-street parking, 
basement w/washer/dryer hookup. 
Available immediately. $495/month 
+ utilities. Ask about our discount 
program. 614-464-4000. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

40 E. 11th- Walking distance to 
OSU, C/A, D/W, off-street parking, 
new carpet, pets OK. $400/montn. 
Owner is agent. 774-3163. 

422 E. 20TH #4. 1 bedroom, sec 
ond floor. Hardwood floors, applian-
ces, basement, quiet location, pri-
vate parking. $400/mo, H20 paid. 
486-7779. 

AVAILABLE JAN 1st, 2070 Indian 
ola, 1 bdr dbl. Very large, new kitch 
en w/DW, WD wood floors, No pets, 
$350/month. Call 261-3600. 

AVAILABLE JAN. 1st, 2070 Indi-
anola, 1 bdr dbl. Very lame, 2070 
Indianola, new kitchen, w/DW, WD, 
wood floors, No pets, $500/month 
Call 261-3600. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. 46 E. 8th 
Exceptional, a/c, off-street parking 
washer/dryer hookups. $325/month 
395-6171. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten 
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Alr-condltionirig, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385 
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291 
5001. 

AVAILABLE NOW - north campus 
new carpet, off-street parking, a/c, 
no pets. 846-0024. 

CLOSE TO OSU- large & very 
clean with W/D hookup. Immediate 
occupancy. $375-$525/month. Mrs 
Carl, 614-873-8837. 

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North & South-
west locations starting @ $350/ 
month. www.Metro-Rentals.cpm 
464-4000. 

FIRST MONTH rent free + $100. 
one block-from-Lane & High.:bff-
street parking, call 294-9026. 

1242 NEIL AVE., Victorian Village, 
water included, quiet, nice, laundry, 
$420, no pets. Call 459-4033 for 
special. 

125 W. Blake Ave. - Spacious, qui-
et 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom apart-
ment located on 2nd (top floor). 
Separate living room & dining room, 
hardwood floors, & rear balcony. 
$450/month. $450 deposit. 12 
month lease. No pets. 261-6882, M-
F, 9-5. 

1441 KING Avenue-Brixton Proper-
ties has 4 models to choose from. 
(614)486-8669. 
www.brixtonproperties.com 
16 E Norwich 1 BR lots of space, 
historic architecture, sun porch, 
hdwd floors, deck, charming $595 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

16TH AND Indianola, $385/mo 
which includes all utilities. New win-
dows, W/D, A/C, parking lot. Availa-
ble in March. Call 299-5053. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Inn-Town Homes... 
We have what you are looking fon-

Beautiful 4, 5 bedroom units with all the extras] 
We are now taking appointments so you may 

secure your fall Housing today]! 
We also have 1, 2 & 3 bedrooms 

in great locations]]] 

We are open 7 days a week for your convenience. 
M - F from 10am - 6pm 

Sat 11am-4pm Sun 12pm-5pm 

1BR 20 E 14th, Across from Star-
bucks! Lots of space, ceramic tile, 
huge living room, parking. $595 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

GRANDVIEW AREA! $577/mol All 
newer 1 BR flats avail. Summer & 
Fall 2003! Washer & dryer in each 
uniti +llgh-speed T-1 linei Free in-
ternet for 6 mosl Just south of Kin-
near on Kenny. Somerset Square 
Apartments! 221 -8161. 
mgi @ managementgroupinc.com 

GREAT 1 bedroom sublet. A/C, 
W/D, off-street parking, well main-
tained, quiet location. 3033 Neil. 
$425/month. 614-294-5511. 

ITALIAN VILLAGE. 100, 104 & 106 
E> 4th Ave. Large 1 BDR, new 
kitchen, dishwasher, $495/mo. 
$100/deposlt. 630-7988. 

LARGE 1 bedroom apt. 100 W. 9th 
St. Available now! New - reduced 
rent only $355/month. Call 260-637-
8306 or email swlsher376@aol.com 

MEDICAL STUDENTS W. 8th Ave., 
across from OSU Medical Center. 
2nd floor apt. no pets. $450/month 
+ deposit & cleaning fee. All utilities 
paid. Free parking. No smoking. 
Secure building. 486-5543. 

MOVE IN now! Two bedrooms for 
the price of one! New dishwasher, 
AC, ceramic tiled kitchen & bath. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Thought about FALL 
HOUSING^ yet? 

Rental Season starts January 
So get a jump on the crowds... 

Property Guides are available in our office NOW! 

And With Over 1,000 
Apartments to Choose From 

We're sure to have one thafs perfect for you! 

Flats • Townhomes • Half Doubles • Houses 
Sizes ranging from Efficiencies to 10 Bedrooms! 

BUCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 

dtmtiuy "getti I/nine Siitec lr/74. 

48 East 15th Avenue 
294-5511 

buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
1 REDROOM 

NORTH CAMPUS efficiency, 1 
bedroom, w/d included. 17 E. 
Frambes. Call Shelley, 248-1484. 
$440 + electric. Available immedi-
ately. 

NW CORNER of Patterson & High. 
Extra large 1 bedroom flat with 
basement, hardwood floors, 1.5 
baths, laundry on-site. Phone: 
Steve, 221-5400. Email: 
Shand50@AOL.com 

ONLY ONE available. One bed-
room, newly remodeled apartment. 
New carpet, new vinyl flooring 
(kitchen & bath). New kitchen cabi-
nets, range, refrigerator, & disposal. 
Minutes from OSU & Riverside 
Hospital. On-site laundry, off-street 
parking. 24 hour emergency main-
tenance. Only $420/montn with 
$200 deposit. Riverview Place 
Apartments 614-262-4127. 
SHORT NORTH AREA. One bed-
room apartment only $395.00. Call 
614-206-0967 weekdays 9-5. email: 
thallp@yahoo.com 

SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, near 
law/med schools. 1 BDR. Heat, wa-
ter, cable included. $375-395/mo 
Clean, quiet area, must see! 299-
2900. 

SPACIOUS 1 bdr on Norwich. Safe, 
great neighbors, negotiable lease, 
available immediately. Great for 
couples! Call 292-2443 now! 
WEST 5TH Ave., Large 1 bedroom, 
hardwood floors, offstreet parking, 
on-site laundry,heat & water includ-
ed, $375.00. 323-3246.. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 REDROOM 

#1 APARTMENT, north campus 
area. Nicely remodeled 2 bedroom. 
New carpet, dishwasher, gas heat, 
central air, ceiling fans, mini blinds, 
off-street parking. $475 & up. Call 
North Campus Rentals today! 354-
8870. 

#1 DEAL- Just off fraternity row. 3 
blocks campus, balcony, A/C, 
2/bdrm. Available fall 2003. $380-
$480/month. (614)865-9359. 
#1#1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available now 341 E. Tompkins 
$535; Available fall 114 E. Blake, 
124 E. Blake, 137 E. 4th Ave., 405A 
E. 15th Ave, 393 E. Oakland, 2237 
Summit, and many more! Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 REDROOM 

VICTORIAN 
VILLAGE 

FREE RENT! 
Deluxe 2 bedrooms, 

close to Arena District. 
Some have basements, 

wood floors, unique 
designs and more. Close 
to park, great location! 
On OSU busline. Call 

Sonnenblick Apts. 
221-5921 

AVAILABLE FALL 
Affordable 2 bed room 
in Modern Birildii]j>. 

Gas Meat & Central Air 
Deluxe Appliances 

Quality WAV Carpel 
On-Site Laundry 
Video Security 
Security lights 

Intrusion Alarms 
Cable TV 

Suitable lor 2-4 Persons 
Free Heat & Hot Water 
From $530/month 

285 K. 14th Ave. 
Hours M-l', l2-5pm 

291-8024 
Landis Properties 
www. la nd ispropcrt ies.com 

12 NORWICH & High, large 2 BR 
Historic Architecture, deck, sun 
porch, hwd floors, parking avail 
$749. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. www.OhioStateRentals.com 

#2350 HOUSE Grasmere. Fenced 
yard, pet option, garage, near Crew 
stadium. $499.459-2734. 
$$ 1 FREE month rent. German Vil-
lage. 1210 Bryden Rd. lots of 
space, wood floors, porch, safe, ga-
rage, newer kitchen, w/d. must see! 
$700.253-8182. 

$400.00, 12th near High, huge 
apartments,, remodeled, dishwash-
er, w/d, wood floors, safe, a/c, park-
ing, mini-blinds. 253-8182. 
$450-$650/month, south campus. 
Available fall. A/C, laundry, off-
street parking. 4 locations near law 
& med school. Pets possible. Jason 
774-5201. www.JBProperties.net 
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UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BEDROOM flat. Pets welcome. 
Air-conditioned. $475/month. 438 E. 
Norwich Ave. 614-884-3324. 

2 BEDROOM half doubles - North 
Nell Ave, $600 + deposit. Wyan-
dotte Ave., $450 + deposit. 614-
451-0102. 
2 BEDROOM remodeled unit in old-
er building. Nice Kitchen w/range 
and refrigerator, Overlooks living-
room. Security entrance to building. 
Low utility bills! No pets. Summit 
between 13th & 14th. $500/month. 
Available Sept.1. Call Ted or Molly 
0 297-1887. 
2 BEDROOM townhome, 1 1/2 
baths. Pets welcome. A/C, 
$575/morith. 438 E. Norwich Ave-
nue. 614-884-3324. 
2 BEDROOM townhome. Pets wel-
come. $475/month. 430 E. 16th 
Avenue. 614-884-3324. 
2 BEDROOM townhouse, available 
now. Free rent. N OSU. AC, 6 E. 
Patterson, $550/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 
2 BEDROOM, free rent & deposit 
discount. 389 E. 13th AVe. AC, 
OSU six blocks, $425/mo. Future 
Realty, 488-2449. 
2 BEDROOM, North OSU, River-
view Dr. Gas heat, A/C, carpet, 
laundry, off-street parking, water 
paid. 571-6109, 457-5109. 
2 BEDROOM, now, free rent & de-
posit discount. North OSU. 412 E. 
20th Ave. AC. $425/mo. Future Re-
alty, 488-2449. 
2 BEDROOM, Westerville. DW/CA. 
$550/mo down short term, 794-
3367. 
2 BEDROOM. Italian Village, very 
clean, newly remodeled, new appli-
ances contact Scott 267-0111. 
2 BEDROOMS!! Houses, half dou-
bles, apartments. All Locations! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com. 
2 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $320.00. 291-5416 / 299-6840 
2-3 BEDROOM, large eat-In kitch-
en, living room, finished attic, hard-
wood floors, fenced in back yard, 
$700/month, 865-9359. 
2-3 BEDROOM, spacious living 
room with hardwood floors, fire-
place, sunroom, new kitchen & 
bath, back patio, fenced In yard, 
$700/month, 865-9359. 
2186 SUMMIT, FR balcony, DW, 
off-street parking, no laundry, large 
bedrooms, sm living area, pets OK. 
$575/month, 774-3163. 
2431 N. High St., #21 (between 
Blake & Maynard). Large 2 bed-
room, dishwasher, new windows, 
new furnace. Available fail 2003. 
630-7988. 
245 E 13th Urge 2 BR flat $595. 
Large living room with all new car-
pet, dishwashers, ceramic tile, 
kitchens & baths! Parking avail. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
2452-2458 N. High St. - Beautiful 
1920'8 efficiency located on 2nd 
floor of quiet, secure building. Fea-
tures crown molding, hardwood 
floors, updated kitchen & bathroom. 
$335/month. $335 deposit. No pets. 
Available immediately for 12 month 
lease. 261-6201, 9-5, M-F. 
34 CHITTENDEN 2 BR with French 
doors & great bathroom. Ceramic 
tile kitchen & dishwasher. On-site 
laundry & parking . NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
341/343 E. 18th. Brick two bed-
room with a/c, new flooring & refin, f 
oak floors, townhouse w/porch & 
basement. $650. 899-5872. 
401 OAKLAND Ave. New kitchen 
& bath, off-street parking, hardwood 
floors, lots of closet space. Availa-
ble immediately. $695/month + util-
ities. Ask about our discount pro-
gram. Check out the pictures & floor 
plans of this.apartment at - • -
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

411 E. 18th 2bd,/,pft-street 
parking, cle'ari basement, w9 hook-
up, large, deck. 2§7-5773. 
85 W 3rd Spacious 2BR apartment 
with an open floor plan in Victorian 
Village. On-site launaly, Free park-
ing, only $495. NorthSteppe Real-
ty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
ABSOLUTE BEST deal off cam-
pus! Attention upperclassmen & 
grad students. Now leasing 1, 2 & 3 
bedroom garden & townhouse 
apartments. Washer/dryer hookup, 
fully applianced kitchen, mini-blinds 
included. Very nicel Ask about our 
student security deposit discount. 
Call Wake Robin Apartments, 846-
0253. 
AVaTlT RIGHT NOW. South cam-
pus, near med buildings, 2 bd, 1 ba, 
upstairs, cozy apt. («/off-street park-
ing, laundry, miniscule utility bill. 
$395/mo + dep. No pets. 523-4075. 
Available Now. 2BDR. 54 Clark 
Place, south campus. $450/mo + 
deposit. Sorry, no pets. 10 ft ceil-
ings. No smoking please. Call 672-
5449 and leave a message. 
BEAUTIFUL 2BDR AVAILABLE 
IMMEDIATELY!! at King & Neil. Off-
street parking, central A/C, nice 
W/W carpeting, security bldg, low 
utilities, call 421-6899 (can email 
pics!) 
"BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOUSE want-, 
ing Tenants" 2 bedroom, 1 bath, liv-' 
ingroom, diningroom, kitchen, W/D 
hookup, storage basement. 15 mi-
nutes East from campus, 
$440/month.' Ms Clark, 595-4691. 
BEAUTIFUL*, 3285 Rpis Ave. Avail-
able now - Clintonville: Super clean 
2 br townhouse w/d hkup, big kitch-
en, carpet, new paint, blinds, & 
appl, priv prkg, ez 1-71 acc. Pets 
OK. $550/mo, $300 deposit. 614-
296-7548. 
CLINTONVILLE: 3181 Dorri. Large 
2 BDR apartment, AC, parking, next 
to bike path & Como Park. No 
basement, no W/D hook-up. 
$565/mo. Available now. 262-5345. 
CONDO - Bethel Road area. 1000 
sq. ft., WBFP, water included. $629. 
236-9922. 
FREE 27" TV!!! 2 bedroom, availa-
ble now. 126 Chittenden Ave. 1 
block off High St. spacious, new 
carpet, off-street parking, A/C, ,no 
pets. $450. 740-964-2420 (free). ' 
FREE FT Sawmill Athletic Club 
membership. 10 minutes north of 
OSU off route 315. 2 bedroom 
townhouse, 1 1/2 baths, w/d hook-
up. Starting $699.00. Lease now & 
get $500.00 off 1st month or new 
w/d. 889-1554. 
HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village! 
Must see 2 BDR in historic structure 
with hardwood floors located in qui-
et neighborhood. Beautiful and only 
$695! Call 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
IUKA RAVINE area. 1 bedroom 
townhome for $305. Eat-in kitchen. 
Clean, convenient location just 
north of Lane Ave. 1 mile to cam-
pus. No through traffic. On-site 
parking & laundry. 228-5370. 
MUST SEE, new carpet, paint, new 
windows, full bath & kitchen, new li-
noleum flooring, newer appliances, 
very clean. $525/month including 
utilities. Comer of Chittenden & In-
dianola. 3 minute walk to High St. 
Call Todd @ 614-898-7614 XT. 
102. 
NEAR LANE & Neil, two bedroom 
flat,. Gas & water included, off-
street parking, laundry on-site. 
Phone: Steve, 221-5400. Email: 
Shand50@AOL.com 
NORTH EAST-1986 North Fourth, 
second & third floor two bedroom 
w/office. Hardwood floors, off-street 
parking. Great location just north of 
19th. $495/month. 294-9464. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

SPACIOUS HOUSE 2 bdr 1st floor 
apt. w/CA, full basement, off-street 
parking, 1 door E. of Wendys @ 9th 
facing Gateway Project. $550 plus 
deposit. No pets. Available late Oc-
tober. 523-4075. 

TOWNHOUSE 2 bedroom, lovely 
fireplace, quiet, all-natural wood-
work, off-street parking, W/D hook-
up. No pets. $590/ month. 2400 In-
diana, 459-4636. 
VICTORIAN VILLAGE two bed-
room townhouse only $510.00. Call 
614-206-0967 weekdays 9-5. email: 
thallp @ yahoo.com 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available' now. 498 E. Maynard 
$595; Fall 487 E. Maynard, 2371 N. 
4th, 2360 N. 4th, 2207 Indiana, 
2515 Indianola, 2585 Indianola, 
444B E: 15th Ave, and many morel 
Agent owned 884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website. $100 security de-
posit! 1490 Indianola, $600, 2293 
Indianola $700, 
SalesOneRealty.com. 884-8484. 
$0 DEPOSIT $800 Including utilit-
ies. 3 bedroom, 2 bath house, 44 
Euclid. No smoking, pets< neg. 
Credit & criminal record check re-
quired. Short -term Ok. 580-2486. 
$1,200/M0., 3 bedroom townhouse, 
88 E. Lane Ave., excellent north 
campus location, extensively reno-
vated, new windows, mini blinds, 2 
full baths, new kitchen cabinets & 
appliances, ceramic tile kitchen & 
bath floors, free W/D, dishwasher, 
A/C, low utilities, 3 free off-street 
unblocked parking spaces (addi-
tional parking next door, at 94 E. 
Lane). George Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 299-
9940. 
$1,200/MONTH (gas heat includ-
ed), 3 bedroom townhouse, 1910-
1922 Summit St. & 18th Ave., ex-
cellent quiet north campus location, 
recently renovated, very spacious, 
high ceilings, living room and dining 
room, all hardwood floors, free 
W/D, basement, free off-street park-
ing, front covered porch. George 
Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, . 299-
9940. 
$100 SECURITY deposit. 2600 
Dayton Ave. Hardwood floors, new 
kitchen, new windows. Available 
now. 630-7988. 

3 BEDROOM APT. 
69 E. 14th Avenue 
Available For Fall 

Large rooms, A/C, off-st park-
ing, updated baths, kitchens, 
appliances, DW, $879/month 
Security System Available 

262-5345 

1-2-3-4-5 BEDROOM apartments, 
townhomes, & houses. All the ne-
cessities, close to High St. Parking, 
a/c, laundry, furnished (optional). 
299-2897. 

1634 N. 4th St - Spacious 3 bed-
room half double. 2 full baths, dish-
washer, w/d, security. $780. Availa-
ble 8/1/03. 784-1463. 
170 CLINTON ST. - 3 to 4 person 
1/2 double, hardwood floors, new 
kitchen, dishwasher, new furnace. 
Available now & fall. 630-7988. 
1708 SUMMIT, 3 bdr flat, FR & ear 
decks, C/A, W/D included, off-street 
parking, pets OK, $675/month. 
Owner is Agent. platinum-
rentals.com 774-3163. 
1976 N. 4th - Clean, large 3 bed-
room brick double. Off-street park-
ing, front porch, backyard, w/d 
hookup. Available January. 
$750./mo + utilities. Call 327-6309. 

OLDE TOWNE East near park. 
Large 2.5 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, newly remodeled, pets okay, 
new appliances, $550/month. 251-
6027. 
SE CORNER of King & Neil. 2 bed-
room flat, off-street parking, central 
a/c, security bldg. Phone: Steve, 
221-5400. Email: 
Sharid50@AOL.com 

2093 N. 4TH, townhouse wAhred 
large bedrooms, hardwood floors, 
separate dining-room. Located 
south of luka Ravine, $650month. 
294-9464. "* v 

2240 N High & Northwood 3BR, 
great location & view! Island kitch-
en. fireplace, track lighting, parking, 
$1050 NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. www.OhiostateRentals.com 
2271 INDIANA, 3 bdr, 1 bath up-
dated kitchen, w/DW, basement 
W/D hookup, yard w/patio, off-street 
parking, new windows, insulated. 
Nice clean warm, $750/month. 327-
6309. 
2359 SUMMIT St - 3 bedroom, 1/2 
double, nicely updated, new fur-
nace, central a/c, dishwasher, w/d, 
private off-street parking. "Hands-
on" fulltime landlord. A steal at 
$875/month. Now & Fall. 440-6214, 
Tom. 
242 E. 18th, large bedrooms, off-
street parking, AC, $875, 297-1037 
cwinvestment.com 
2423 INDIANOLA - 3 bdrs, 1 bath, 
2 story home w/detached garage. 
Large family room & dining room. 
Basement w/W/D hookup. Finished 
attic. A must see @ $785/month. 
Call Judy ® 777-9604. 
260 E. Maynard, 3 large bdr, W/D 
hook-up, HW floors, pets OK, 
$750/month. platinum-rentals.com 
774-3163. 
3 BDR apartment, 67 Chittenden, 
A/C, OSP, No pets, $900/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
3 BDR apartments, 55 E. Norwich 
Ave. Great location, A/C, OSP, No 
pets, $900/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
3 BDR dbl 2070 Indianola, wood 
floors, new kitchen w/DW, WD, NO 
pets, $750/month. Call 261-3600. 
3 BDR dbl, 2070-72 Indianola. New 
kitchen & bath w/DW, W/D, No 
pets, $900/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
3 BDR dbl, 69 W. Patterson, newly 
remodeled, W/D, No pets, 
$900/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 
3 BDR dbl, 81-83 E. Norwich Ave. 
Great location, W/D, DW, No pets. 
New ceramic floors, $1,125/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
3 BDR fall rental, 65 Chittenden 
Avenue. Top half of duplex house, 
half block to campus, washer/dryer, 
carpet, A/C, no pets, 3 off-street 
parking spots, $810/month, 457-
1142 
3 BDR home, bright & open, north 
campus, fenced yard, W/D, quiet 
area, pets OK. $850/mo + deposit. 
(740) 967-0730. 
3 BDR house, 280 E. Oakland Ave. 
Very nice, W/D, DW, A/C, No pets, 
$1,050/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 
3 BDR Townouse(s), 264 E. North-
wood. Remodeled w/A/C, W/D, 
DW, OSP, No pets. Serious stu-
dents only apply. $925/month. Call 
261-3600. 
3 BDR, N. campus, fall rental, W/D, 
DW, rear deck, off-street parking, 
newer windows/siding. Call 871-
7798. 
3 BEDROOM 62 W. Maynard. 
Washer/dryer, garage, $6p0/month. 
After 6:00 pm. 740-983-4436. 

SOUTH CAMPUS/SHORT North 
area. Clean 2 BDR/1 'bath garden 
apartment. C/A, off-street parking, 
private entrance, very convenient 
location. $395/mo. 271-0731. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

3 BEDROOM for faU. Southwest 
campus. Prime location for dental 
hygiene, dental, medical, nursing, 
allied medical & pharmacy stu-
dents! Beautiful 3 story townhous-
es, 2 full baths, gas heat, central 
air, dishwasher, washer/dryer, off-
street parking, on McMillen St ( 1 
street north of King Ave. west of 
High), $855-$895/month plus utilit-
ies. 291-5001. 

3 BEDROOM townhome. Pets wel-
come. Gas heat/owner pays gas. 
$795/month. 1616 N. 4th Street. 
614-884-3324. 
3 BEDROOM townhouse- 215 E. 
Lane Ave. Great location, free off-
street parking 11/2 baths, low utilit-
ies, washer / dryer, dishwasher, 
carpet, central air, appliances. No 
pets. Available Fall $735/mo. 476-
6122. 
3 BEDROOM townhouse. Quiet, 2 
baths, new windows, new front 
doors, new blinds, A/C, hardwood 
floors, new appliances, washer/dry-
er included, security monitoring, off-
street parking, S.W . campus, 5 
min. walk to OSU hospital & law 
building. $925. Available fall. Call 
291-5438. 
3 BEDROOM, Available fall, N 
campus, available fall, d/w, a/c, 
laundry, pets possible. Jason, 774-
5201. www.JBProperties.net 
3 BEDROOMS! I Houses, half dou-
bles, apartments. All Locations! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com. 
3 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $565.00».291-5416 / 299-6840 
3 BRS for only $4991 OSU location! 
Free w/d & dishwasher! 
www.OhioStateRentais.com 614-
299-4110. 
3-4 BR single houses, townhomes, 
and duplexes from $895 & up with 
lots of spacel Ceramic tile, kitchen 
bath, hdwd floors, yard, garage, 
porches. . NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
3BDR TOWNHOUSE - 2320 Sum-
mit. Nice 3 bedroom across from 
park & bus stop, north campus. 
W/D hookup. Move in special be-
fore February!!! $680/mo. 614-975-
9500. 
40 E. 11th- Walking distance to 
OSU, C/A, DW, off-street parking, 
coin laundry, pets OK, $695/month. 
Owner is agent. platinum-
rentals.com 774-3163. 
66 W. DODRIDGE - Available now. 
Central air, living rm, dining rm, big 
kitchen w/appliancess, full base-
ment. $655. Cat ok. Call John 263-
6463. 
69 E. 14th Avenue. 3 bedrooms, 
available for fall. Large rooms, air 
conditioned, off-street parking. Up-
dated baths, kitchens, appliances, 
dishwashers. Security system avail-
able. $879/month. 262-5345. 
AVAILABLE JAN. 1st, 2070 Indi-
anola, 3 bdr dbl. Very large, 2070 
Indianola, new kitchen w/DW, WD, 
wood floors, No pets, $750/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
AVAILABLE SUMMER/FALL, 
3/bdr & finished attic. 14th Avenue. 
Full house insulated, vinyl sided, 
new furnace & whole house A/C. 
W/D on-site. 6 ft. privacy fence & 
lots more. $800/month. 351-3077. 
BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom, fall, 2 full 
bath apartment with finished base-
ment in Short North area. Comes 
equipped with all new appliances, 
berber carpet, huge closets. Plenty 
of parking. Considered one of the 
best looking properties on King 
Ave. Rents are reasonably priced 
Pets ¿re negotiable. Call 946-4693 
for details. Ideal for 3 people. 
CLOSE TO Med School. 3 BR Heat 
Paid. $900/Mo. Fall. Call Dave 439-
3283. 
E. 19TH Ave. $995. Huge, four 
floor townhouse, beautiful hard-
wood floors, new AC, hew kitchen, 
new bath, fans, blinds, don't wait!! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-"4tm 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

FOR RENT: half double In Clinton-
ville. 3 BDR, hardwood floors, base-
ment, front porch and patio, availa-
ble immediately. Near COTA bus-
line. Ideal for OSU students or pro-
fessionals. $675/mo. 486-0111. 
FREE 25" TVII 146 Chittenden, 1 
block off campus. Available now. 3 
bd, 1 ba, new carpet, A/C, 2 levels, 
spacious, parking, $550. Toll free, 
740-964-2420. 
HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 88 McMillen 
Ave, three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291-5416 / 299-6840 
HOUSE - Fall, 101 McMillen Ave, 
three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 9th 
Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 
HOUSE - Fall, 109 McMillen Ave, 
three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 9th 
Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 
HOUSE - Fall, 61 W. 9th Ave, three 
bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 9th Ave, 
291-5416 / 299-6840 
HOUSE - Fall, 91 McMillen Ave, 
three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 9th 
Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 
ITALIAN VILLAGE, renovated, 
hardwood floors, fireplace, W/D, 
A/C, off-street parking. $850/month. 
614-395-6171. 
JUST COMPLETED! Hunter @ W. 
10th Ave! Extensively redone & gor-
geous brick townhouse. 25" 
living/dining room. New kitchen 
w/stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, 
microwave & more. New deluxe 
bath, new windows & a/c, very large 
bedrooms wired for internet, etc. 
Full basement w/washer & dryer in-
cluded! Front porch, awesome de-
cor, & more! None nicer! Available 
now! $1,050/month, $350/per/bdr. 
John Kost RE/MAX Realtors 410-
1826. 

LOW COST + good location + spa-
clous + lovely = excellent value. 1/2 
house w/ 4 bedrooms + study + Ig 
Ir, dr, kit, pantry, 3 porches, full 
basmnt, fenced yd on nice North 
Campus residential street. Appl. 
Inc. ref, stv, dw, disp, W/D. Great 
for 3-4 roommates, couple or fami-
ly. Within walking distance of OSU, 
but well away from party area. 2 
units now available at $750 & 
$800/mo + util. Dep. required. Also 
taking apps. 792-2655. 
NEWLY REMODELED. 3 BDR 
townhouse, north campus, close to 
High St. Hardwood floors, modern 
bathroom & kitchen, new windows, 
large rooms, off-street parking, new 
AC/fumace, washer/dryer. Call 
now! Varsity Realty 614-989-1866. 
www.varsityreatty.com. 
NW CORNER of Patterson & High. 
Large 3 bedroom TH. Laundry on-
site, $700/per month. Phone: Steve, 
221-5400. Email: 
Shand50eAOL.com 
OFF CAMPUS. Available right now. 
Spacious 3/bdr, 1.5 bath house w/ 
new kitchen and dishwasher. Pri-
vate, fenced yard w/ trees. Great 
neighbors. 1598 Aberdeen Ave. 2 
blocks S. of Weber just W. of 
Cleveland Ave. $595/mo. + deposit. 
No pets. 523-4006. 
REMODELED TOWNHOUSE, 3 
bdr, 264 E. Northwood. New appli-
ances w/A/C, DW, W/D, OSP, & No 
pets. Serious students only apply, 
$925/month. Call 261-3600. 

3 BEDROOM apartment completely 
remodeled in older building. Spa-
cious & beautiful! Features 2 bath-
rooms fully equipped kitchen over 
looks big living room. No pets. On 
Summit between 13th & 14th. 
$300/month per person. Available 
Sept. 1. Call Ted or Molly @ 297-
1887. 
3 BEDROOM apartment has lots of 
space. Carpeting, remodeled kitch-. 
en w/range, refngerator and dish-
washer, updated bath. Two of the 
bedrooms have their own sink & 
vanity. Free parking. No pets. On E. 
18th between Summit & N. 4th. 
$250/month per person. Available 
Sept.1. Call Ted or Molly ® 297-
1887. 
3 BEDROOM apartment with up-
dated bath and updated kitchen w. 
range, refrigerator, dishwasher, 
sunroom, carpeting, free parking. 
No pets. On 18th between Summit 
& N. 4th. $225/month_per person. 
Available Sept.1. Call Ted or Molly 
@ 297-1887. 
3 BEDROOM, available now, free 
rent, deposit discount. N OSU. 
2630 Neil, townhouse, hardwood 
floors, $75Q/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 

TOWNHOUSE - Fall, 24 W. 9th 
Ave, three bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291-5416/299-6840 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

$$ 1 FREE month rent. High & 
12th, 3-4 bedrooms, house, spa-
cious, newly remodeled, 3 baths, 
wood floors, new windows, a/c, w/d, 
garages & parking, porch, fenced 
yard, next to High St. price negotia-
ble. 253-8182. 

1/2 BRICK double. Available imme-
diately/fall. N. 4th @ 15th Avenue. 
Off-street parking, Modern bath, 
new windows; W/D furnished, 
$950/month. 562-1066. 
101 & 103 E. 11th Ave.- 4 bedroom 
double features dishwasher, front 
porch, new windows, washer/dryqr, 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
109 W. 8th Ave - 4 bedroom 
house, 2 full baths, hardwood 
floors, garage, deck, fenced in 
backyard, basement, & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
118 FRAMBES - 4 bedroom house 
recently remodeled, 1.5 bath's, front 
porch, laundry, basement, carpet-
ing, alarm system. Call Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
121 E. 15th Ave. - Brand new for 
fall '011 Awesome locatioril This 
amazing 4 bedroom flat & town-
home feature microhood, dishwash-
er, washer/dryer, alarm system, & 
off-street parking! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
128 & 130 W. 8th - Huge newly re-
modeled half double with off-street 
parking, dishwasher, & washer/dry-
er! Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
13-15 E. 16th Ave. - Great central 
campus location! This large half 
double is right across the street 
from classes! Off-street parking Is 
available! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
130-132 E. 11th Ave. -Brand new 
in the fall of '00! Spacious half dou-
bles with dishwasher, microwave, 
new windows, & washer/dryer! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

SOUTH CAMPUS - near med bldg. 
3 bedroom 1 bath house. Quiet 
street, 1 block north of King, near 
med buildings. Laundry, fenced 
yard, parking. No pets. $595/month 
plus deposit.523-4075. 

135 & 137 Chittenden - Large four 
bedroom flats with off-street park-
ing, porch/balcony, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, & hot tub! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
138 W. 9th. Modem 4 large bdrs, 2 
baths, C/A, DW, off-street parking, 
pets OK, $900/month. platlnum-
rentals.com 774-3163. 
142 W. 8th. $995 - Newly remod-
eled with 2 baths, new carpet, kitch-
en with stack washer, dryer includ-
ed. $100 Security Deposit. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 
150-161 W. Maynard - 4 bedroom 
penthouse, central' air, laundry fa-
cilities, volleyball court, 2 full baths, 
dishwasher, some units with micro-
waves, off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511 or Chad 
267-1096. 
>www. buckeyerealestate .com 
150 - 161 W. Maynard Ave. -
Chestnut Hill Apts., 4 bedroom 
townhouses with A/C, dishwasher, 
2 full baths, laundry on-site, volley-
ball & basketball courts, & off-street 
parking. Call Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511 or Chad 267-1096. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1523-1547 WORTHINGTON - 4 
bedroom townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, off-street parking located 
on southwest campusl Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
»www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1543 SUMMIT St.- Newly remod-
eled 4 bedroom house, front porch, 
deck, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 2 
full baths, off -treet parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
157 E. 11th Ave - 4 bedroom 
house, front porch, dishwasher, 
new windows,! basement, 
washer/dryer, & off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckoyer6al6iitate.com . -
161 W. 10th Ave. - 4 bedroom 
townhouse yvith a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street parking located on south-
west campus! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1626 SUMMIT- Walking distance to 
OSU, 4 large bdrs, DW, unique 
floor plan, W/D Included, pet OK, 
$900/montl>. Owner Is Agent, plati-
num-rentals.com 774-3163. 
1632 N. 4th St - Huge 4 bedroom 
half double. 3 full baths, a/c, dish-
washer, w/d, security. $1000. Fall 
availability. 784-1463. 
167 E. Norwich - 4 bedroom house 
with laundry, carpet, basement, 
A/C, garage, new windows, 2 baths. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1680 SUMMIT - Affordable 4 bed-
room flat with a/c, off-street parking, 
& a coded entry doorl Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
170-188 W. 9th Ave. - Four bed-
room townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, & off-street parking located 
on southwest campus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
»www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1725 SUMMIT St. - 4 bedroom 
house with recently replaced car-
pet, some new windows, 2 baths, 
dishwasher, front porch, off-street 
parking, & coin-op laundry in house. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

TOWNHOUSE - NOW & Fall, 14 
W. 9th Ave, three bedrooms. Office: 
65 W. 9th Ave, 291-5416 / 299-
6840 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

#1#1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available now 170 Clinton $700; 
Available fall 2165 N. 4th St, 2215 
N. 4th St, 2241 Indianola, 372 E. 
Oakland, 426 E. 16th Ave, and 
many more! Agent owned 884-
8484. 

#84 CHITTENDEN close, deck, 
grill, computer lounge, W/D, $900 + 
utilities. 459-2734. 
1871 N. 4th St First month freel 
A/C, new paint, off-street parking, 
$600/month. 596-7128. 

1739 N. 4th- 2 full baths, C/A, DW, 
off-street parking, HW floors, pets 
OK, $900/month. Owner Is Agent. 
platinum-rentals.com 774-3163. 
175 E. 13th Ave. - Spacious 4 bed-
room flat that features a/c, off-street 
»parking, dishwasher, & deck! 
Conveniently located on central 
campus! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

251 OAKLAND North carfipus, 4BR 
large brick house, all new carpeting 
Fenced in yard, newer kith/bath, 
porch, hwd floors, ceramic tile, 
washer/dryer, central air, large 
rooms, $1800. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.ONoStateRentals.com 
28 E. 13th Ave - Remodeled in '98, 
this 4 bedroom half double features 
3 full baths, washer/dryer, micro-
hood, & new windows. Unit also 
has 2 living areas, central air, all 
new appliances including dishwash-
er & alarm system. Off-street park-
ing available. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
33 E. 17th Ave. -Brand new for Fall 
'01! Units feature, dishwasher, 
alarm system, washer/dryer, micro-
hood, deck, two parking spaces, & 
two garages! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
37 E. 14th Ave. #C - Recently re-
modeled, 4 bedroom townhouse, 
central air, alarm system, deck, 2 
baths, dishwasher, celling fans, 
washer/dryer in unit, off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th, A/C, 
DW, OSP, No pets, $1,050/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 
4 BDR apartment, 67 Chittenden 
A/C, DW, OSP, no pets, 
$1,000/month. Call 261 -3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

177 E. Norwich - 4 bedroom house 
with washer/dryer, newly remodeled 
kitchen, dishwasher, off-street park-
ing, A/C, large screened in front 
porch. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

190-198 W. Norwich Ave. -Spa-
cious 4 bedroom townhomes with 2 
full baths, a/c, w/d, dishwasher, & 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1968 INDIANOLA Ave. #C & D -
New for '98-'99 school year, 4 bed-
room flats with alarm system, wash-
er/dryer, 2 baths, central air, park-
ing, & central campus location. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
2-STORY HOME next to Lenox the-
atre, quiet area, fenced yard, ga-
rage, W/D, all appliances, pets ok. 
$1000/month. 740-967-0730. 
201-253 W. 9th Ave. - Four bed-
room townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, & off-street parking! Some 
are newly remodeled with micro-
hoods! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

4 BDR dbl, 131 E. Norwich, DW, 
W/D, OSP, No pets, $1,500/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
4 BDR dbl, 2153-2155 
Indianola/Norwich. Large dbl. 
w/WD, DW, OSP, No pets, 
$1,500/month. Call 261 -3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
4 BDR duplex, central campus. 
Awesome Renovations, everything 
newl 2.5 baths, off-street parking, 
CA, carpet, microwave & much 
more! Call 871-7798. 
4 BDR duplex, N. campus, fall rent-
al. Spacious, wood floors, caipet, 
W/D, DW, rear deck, 2nd fl. Screen-
in porch, off-street parking. Call 
871-7798. 
4 BDR house, 2250 Indianola Ave. 
Very nice, W/D, DW, garage. No 
pets, $1,400/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
4 BDR house, N. campus, fall rent-
al. Great house, rear deck, W/D, 
DW, full basement, newer window, 
doors/siding & garage. Call 871-
7798. 
4 BEDROOM apartments in this 
newer building feature fully equip-
ped kitchens including washer & 
dryer. 2 full baths, one w/jacuzzi, 
wood burning fireplace, carpeting, 
sundeck/porcn, security system, 
A/C, free private parking, tow utility 
bills. No pets. Located near 17th & 
Summit or Chittenden & Indianola 
for $325/month per person. Availa-
ble Sept.1. Call Ted or Molly @ 
297-1887. 
4 bedroom apartments. Excellent 
locations on E. Frambes, 1/2 block 
from High. Big bedrooms, security 
system, free washer/dryer, off-
street parking, dishwasher, begin-
ning Fall 2003, tow utilities. Sign up 
eaify before they are gone. Call , 
761-9035. 
4 bedroom apartments. Prime lo-
cation on E. 17th, 1/2 block from 
High. Big bedrooms, free 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, security system. Beginning 
fall 2003. Call 761-9035. 
4 BEDROOM fall rental. 65 Chitten-
den Ave. top half of duplex house, 
half a block to campus. 4 off-street 
parking spots, washer dryer. A/C. 
carpet, no pets $820/month. 614-
457-1142. 
4 BEDROOM flats-newer building. 
Very spacious with big bedrooms, 
large living room w/wood burning 
fireplace. Big fully equipped kitchen 
includes washer & dryer. ' 2 full 
bathŝ ope wriacuzzi, security sys-
tem; A/C, fre»private parking, huge 
front porch and rear sundeck, low 
utility bills. No pets. Located on 
18th Avenue between Summit & N. 
Fourth. $340/month per person. 
Available Sept. 1 Call Ted or Molly 
® 297-1887. 

4 BEDROOM for fall. Prime north-
west campus location on West Nor-
wich behind Harrison House (Col-
lege Park Apts). 3 story townhous-
es, 2 full baths, gaS heat, central 
air, dishwasher, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry facilities. $1205/ 
month plus utilities. 291-5001. 

204 E. 14th Ave. - 4 bedroom flat, 
off street parking, 1.5 baths, dish-
washer, A/C, & front porch. Great 
central campus location! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
2067 INDIANOLA Ave. -Great 
north campus location with off-
street parking! Unique house locat-
ed near Lane Avel Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
209 E. 13th Ave. Large 4 bdrm 
townhouse complete with carpeting 
throughout, kitchen appliances, w/d 
hookups. Parking, 1 year lease. 
$1,200/ mo. Available now. 764-
9644. 
218 E. 17th - Brand new for fall of 
'99, 4 bedroom flat will feature new 
carpet, all new appliances including 
w/d dishwasher, & microhood, & 
alarm system. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
244-246 E. 19th Ave. - Brand new 
in fall 00I Large half double with-
dishwasher, microhood, washer/ 
dryer in basement, & off-street 
parking! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
4 BDR apartment, 180 E. 12th, A/C, 
DW, OSP, No pets, $1,100/month. 
Call, 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BEDROOM home. 2060 Tuller St. 
All new appliances, carpet, full 
basement, deck, living room, dining 
room, kitchen with eating area. 
$999/month. The Bray Co., Real-
tors 839-3900. www.brayco.org 
4 BEDROOM townhomes, North 
OSU, Frambes Avenue. New D/W, 
disposal, refrigerator, range, family 
room, 2-baths, ceiling fans, central 
A/C, gas heat, new windows, new 
furnace, "Free" washer/dryer, "Free" 
water, "Free" off-street parking, bike 
racks, Fall. 571-5109,457-5109. 
4 BEDROOM townhouses and 
"flats" in this newer building include 
big bedrooms & 2 full baths. Fully 
equipped kitchen, wood burning 
fireplaces, security system, A/C, 
free private parking. Choose a unit 
with a party deck or one with its 
own washer &• dryer. No pets. Lo-
cated on,Summit between 13th & 
14th. $325/month per person. Avail-
able Sept. 1. Call Ted or Molly @ 
297-1687. 
4 BEDROOM, available fall, garage 
& off-street parking, w/balcony, 
a/c.pets ok. Jason, 774-5201. 
www.JBProperties.net 
4 BEDROOM, spacious fully car-
peted, large living room, finished at-
tic & 1 bath, fenced in back yard, 
$1,10Q/month, 865-9359. 
4 BEDROOM, spacious living room 
with hardwood floors, decorative 
fireplace, kitchen, 2 baths, fenced In 
back yard, $1,100/month, 865-
9359. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

65 E. 13th Ave. #C - 4 bedroom 
townhouse with laundry, 2 baths, 
A/C, off-street parking, front porch, 
dishwasher, alarm system, recently 
remodeled. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

79 E. 18th Ave. -Spacious 4 bed-
room central campus flat with all 
utilities included! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
87 W. 10th Ave. - 4 bedroom town-
house with a/c, dishwasher, & off-
street parking located on southwest 
campusl Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
94 & 98 Chittenden - Spacious 
townhouse with off-street parking, 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, & hot 
tub! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.cdm 

4 BEDROOM. Must see! Very nice, 
quiet area, lots of extras, you wont 
be disappointedl Please call 299-
2900. 
4 BEDROOMS!! Houses, half dou-
bles, apartments. All Locations! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com. 
4 BEDROOMS, 2 baths, all neces-
sities, dose to High St. Parking, a/c, 
furnished (optional). 299-2897. 
4-5 BEDROOM, large living room, 
dining room, kitchen & basement, 
hardwood floors, front porch, back 
deck, 2nd floor balcony, 2 firepla-
ces, washer/diyer hookup, off-street 
parking, $1,300/month,'865-9359. 
4//BDR SPACIOUS TH, now & fall. 
Complete w/carpeting. Appliances, 
W/D, parking, 1 year lease, 205 E. 
13th Avenue, $1,208/month. 764-
9644. 
41 E. 17th Ave. $1200 Perfect four 
with great large bedrooms - steps 
from central campus. New ceramic 
kitchen, free washer/dryerll! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStEtteRentals.com 
44 E. 12th Ave. #B - Recently re-
modeled 4 bedroom townhouse, 2 
baths, deck, washer/dryer in unit, 
alarm system, central air, dishwash-
er, off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
57 E. 14th Ave. #B- 4 bedroom 
townhouse, central air, dishwasher, 
2 baths, deck, alarm system, wash-
er /dryer in unit, off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

AA CLOSE to Med School. 4BR 
1/2 House, Ample Parking, A/C, 
$1600/mo., Summer or Fail, Dave 
439-3283 
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY / fall. 
Bright spacious 4/bdr, large kitchen, 
living-room & dining-room, 3 bath-
rooms, fenced backyard, front & 
rear deck, ample .parking & storage. 
Full basement w/W/D hook-up. 
$800/month. 614-783-2521, 740-
448-1041. 

61 W. 10th Ave. #B- Brand new 4 
bedroom townhouse, central air, 
dishwasher, alarm . system, 
washer/dryer, 2 full baths, ceiling 
fans, & off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
63 - 69 W.10th Ave.- 4 bedroom 
townhomes features one complete-
ly remodeled,, dishwasher, off -treet 
parking, 2 full baths, & central air. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
BEST LOCATION on campus. 88 
W. Norwich. 4 bedroom, 2 baths, 
a/c, parking, laundry room. Availa-
ble September 15, 1 year lease. 
$1110 plus utilities. Private owner. 
792-5730. 

AVAILABLE NOW- 4/bdr whole 
house, E. 14th. W/D, stove, refriger-
ator, c/a, all replacement windows, 
2.5 car garage w/remote, fenced in 
yaid. $900/month. 351-3077. 
FOUR BEDROOM house. 422 E. 
15th Ave. (3.5 blocks to High St.) 
Lots of room, central A/C, fuel effi-
cient furnace, dishwasher, ADT se-
curity system, washer/dryer-, no 
pets. $1000/mo. Available Fall 
2003. 457-1142. 
HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 39 W. 9th 
Ave, four bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Aye, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 
HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 41 W. 9th 
Ave, four bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 
HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 90 McMillen 
Ave, four bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 
HALF DOUBLE, 4 bedrooms, 
south campus, from $565.00. 291-
5416 / 299-6840 
HOUSE - Fall, 95 McMillen Ave, 
four bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 9th 
Ave, 291-5416 / 299-6840 ' 
LARGE 4 bedroom w/huge toft. 
Fenced yard. 1606 N. 4th St. $775. 
Greg 374-4505. 
LARGE VICTORIAN Village home 
near campus. 4 bedrooms, 2 1/2 
baths, off-street parking, W/D. 
Available February 1. $1200/month. 
486-5322. 
NEWLY REMODELED north cam-
pus 4 BDR house, modern kitchen 
and baths, close to High St, hard-
wood floors, large rooms, new 
AC/fumace, W/D. Call now! Varsity 
Realty, 614-989-1866- view photos 
@ www.varsityrealty.com. 
PETS OK. 172/174 E. 11th: Nice 4 
bedroom, three story brick town-
house w/ceramic tile kitchen & bath, 
oak cabinets, deck & porch. $950. 
899-5872. 
SHORT NORTH - 4 BR House. 
Huge yard, off-street parking, 1.5 
baths, W/D, DW, large family room 
with skylights, hardwood floors, new 
furnace Only $1495/month+ util. 
NorthSteppe Realty, Inc. 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

#1#1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available fall 384 E. 17th Ave, 386 
E. 17th Ave, 412 E. 17th Ave., and 
many more! Agent owned 884-
8484. 

#82 CHITTENDEN remodeled, 
close, 2 bath, deck, grill, dishwash-
er, w/d, $1,000 + utilities. 459-2734. 

$1,250/MONTH, 5 bedroom house, 
2136-38 Summit (at Northwood). 
Hardwood floors, new carpet, W/D, 
garage, A/C. Louie, daytime, 294-
4006. 
$1,900/M0 for now, $2,400/mo for 
Fall, 6 bedroom single house, very 
spacious. 181 E. Oakland Ave. His-
toric neighborhood, A/C, blinds, 2 
baths, free washer/dryer, dishwash-
er, rear deck & fenced-in yard, 
basement, 2 car garage with open-
er. Beautiful, must seel George Ka-
nellopoulos, 299-9940. 
www.OSUproperties.com 

122 E 11th Ave. - 7 bedroom 
house with laundry, off-street park-
ing, front deck, central air, 3 baths, 
dishwasher, carpeting. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

1495-1497 MICHIGAN Ave. - Large 
5 bedroom half double with 1/12 
baths located in Victorian Village! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

$35Q/PERSON - Lovely 5/6 BDR -
newly refinished hardwood floQrs 
down, four floors of space with 
large, equal-sized bedrooms. Nice 
front porch & central, DW & W/D, 
tool!! $100 Security deposit. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 
105 E. Lane Ave.- Huge 5 bedroom 
double, washer/dryer, off-street 
parking, front porch, 2 baths. Great 
North Campus location! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-55H. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
112 E. 14th Ave.- Huge charming 

10 bedroom house with off-street 
parking & washer/dryer! Awesome 
location! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
114 W. 9th Ave. - Large 8 bedroom 
house with dishwasher, w/d hctok 
up, off-street parking, fenced-in 
yard, & front porch located on 
southwest campusl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
115 E. 11TH Ave.- 5 bedroom 
house, recently remodeled w/ deck, 
2 baths, parking, central air, dish-
washer, & w/d in basement. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
116 E. 11th Ave.- 6 bedroom 
house features recently remodeled 
kitchen, new windows, parking, & 
hardwood floors. Large front porch 
& w/d In unit. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
120 E. Lane- 7 bedroom house, 
central air, dishwasher, 2nd floor 
deck, washer/ dryer, off-street pa'rk-
ing, finished basement. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

123 E. Lane Ave. - Spacious 5 
bedroom house located on north 
campusl Remodeled in fall '011 
Features dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
garage, & off-street parking! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
126 E. Lane Ave. -Large 6 bed-
room house in a great north cam-
pus location! Features off-street 
parking & washer/dryer hook-ups! 
Unit will be remodeled for fall 2003, 
currently under construction! 
www.buckeyereatestate.com 
139 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Spacious 
5 bedroom townhouse with 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, & hot tub! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1539 SUMMIT St- 5 bedroom 
house' with huge bonus attic room, 
dishwasher, 2 refrigerators, front 
porch, 2 rear decks, washer/diyer, 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

156 W. Patterson -Huge 6 bed-
room house with hard wood floors, 
gas fireplace, front porch,-in-house 
laundry,. & 1 car garage. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com . 
1592 WORTHINGTON Ave. - Re-
modeled 5 bedroom townhouse 
with a/c, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
& off-street parking located on 
southwest campus! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
165 E. 13th Ave - Huge 7 bedroom 
house features newly remodeled 
kitchen & bath. Also includes 
porch, dishwasher, A/C, garage, 
iaundiy in basement. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
172 E. Lane Ave. - Huge 5 bed-
room house with a/c, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, 2 car garage, fenced in 
backyard, third floor bonus room, & 
large living area! Must see to be-
lieve! www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1737 SUMMIT St. - Brand new in 
fall '02, beautiful 6 bedroom house 
located on the comer of 14th Ave. 
Features .washer/dryer, dishwasher, 
microhood, built-in desks In the 
bedrooms, garage, off-street park-
ing, & rear decksl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
175 E. 13th Ave. - 5 bedroom 
townhouse offers central air, dish-
washer, 2 baths, w/d in unit, &' off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
177 & 179 E. 14th Ave. -5 bed-

room half double offers dishwasher, 
carpeting & hardwood floors, base-
ment, alarm system, laundry, & off-
street parking. Great Location! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
178 & 182 W. 9th Ave. - 5 bedroom 
townhouse with washer/dryer, a/c, 
dishwasher, & off-street parking lo-
cated on southwest campus! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
179 E. 16th Ave.- 6 bedroom 
house features new kitchen wash-
er/dryer in basement, 2.5- baths, 
a/c, off-street parking, front porch, 
and alarm system, Great location! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
179 EAST Lane - 10 BR, 3 full 
baths, washer/dryer, plenty of on-
site parking, updated throughout, 
nice, $3250/month. Call 488-8101 
or email 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com for 
more info. • 
183 E. 16th Ave.- Awesome 6 bed-
room house with central air, alarm 
system, dishwasher, in-house laun-
dry, & off-street parking, & great 
central location. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
185 E. Lane - 7 BR, 2 full baths, 
washer/dryer, plenty of on-site park-
ing, updated throughout, nice, 
$2625/month. Call 488-8101 or 
email 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com for 
more Info. 
1852 INDIANOLA -Enormous 6 
bedroom house offers hardwood 
floors, 2 baths, w/d hook up, & off-
street parking. Great Location! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

186 E. 16th Ave. -Enormous 9 bed-
room house offers newly remodeled 
kitchen & baths, new carpet, w/d, 
a/c, alarm system, parking & ga-
rage available. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
187 EAST 12th - 8 BR, 2 1/2 baths, 
washer/dryer, plenty of on-site park-
ing, updated throughout, nice, 
$2800/month. Call 488-8101 or 
email 
mpottschmidt@stanbery.com for 
more info. . 
1888 SUMMIT St - Huge 6 bed-
room house with bonus attic room, 
den, 2 living areas, & 2 full baths. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
191 E. Lane, large 6 bedroom avail-
able fall, beautiful brick house, car-
peted, laundry, off-street parking, 2 
bath & garbage disposal. 
$1890/month. 614-975-5686. 
195 W. 9th Ave. - Huge 5 bedroom 
house with front porch, ceiling fans, 
& washer/dryer! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
1968 INDIANOLA Aye. #B - New 
for '98 school year, awesome 5 
bedroom townhouse, 3 baths, , off-
street parking, alarm system, w/d, & 
central air. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
19TH & Summit - Huge house with 
extremely large bedrooms, also has 
living room, dining room, eat-in 
kitchen, pantry, two baths, full base-
ment WD & great front porch. Full 
third floor for? NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 

2000- 2002 Summit St.- 5 bedroom 
double offers central air, dishwash-
er, w/d, new windows, off-street 
parking, & front porch. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
2005 SUMMIT -Brand new for fall 
of '99, this 7 bedroom house will 
feature dishwasher, alarm system, 
w/d, a/c, new carpet, & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

201 E. Lane Ave. - Spacious 6 
bedroom house with washer/dryer, 
updated kitchen, a/c, & off-street 
parking! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
204 E. 14th Ave. 5 bedroom town-
house offers central air, dishwash-
er, 2 baths, w/d in unit, & off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 
2239 NEIL Ave. - 5 bedroom house 
with off-street parking, laundry, 2 
baths, & porch. Call Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

28-38 E. 14th Ave. -5 bedroom 
townhomes conveniently located 
close to classes offer off-street 
parking, front porch, two full kitch-
ens & baths. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
\www.buckeyerealestate.com 

140-142 E. 11th Ave. - Large 5 
bedroom half double with 11/2 
baths, two living areas, pantry, & 
washer/dryer! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

31 E. Lane Ave. #A -Recently re-
modeled 5 bedroom house offers 
new carpeting, laundry, dishwasher, 
alarm system, basement, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294r5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
325 E. 18th, C/A, 2 full baths, DW, 
W/D Included, off-street parking, 
pets OK, $1,375/month. Owner is 
Agent, platinum-rentals.com 774-
3163. 
37 E. 14TH Ave. #B- Recently re-
modeled, 5 bedroom townhouse 
features 2 full baths. Also includes 
central" air, w/d, dishwasher, deck, 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estáte 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
38 W. Norwich Ave. #A - North 
campus 5 bedroom house with 
dishwasher, washer/dryer, & off-
street parking! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
42 E. 14th Ave. - 6 bedroom house 
with laundry, central air, off-street 
parking, alarm system, newly re-
modeled kitchen w/ dishwasher, 3 
full baths, carpet & basement. Call 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
»www.buckeyerealestate.com 

- $ 8 . 0 0 / H R 
-NO FRIDAYS / SATURDAYS 

-EVENING HRS 
-ON CAMPUS 

- 2 9 2 - 1 5 4 5 
http://oscweb.buckeyetrailer.com 

44-46 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Brand 
new for fall '001 Spacious half dou-
ble features dishwasher, micro-
wave, & washer/dryer In basement! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
5L-13 bdr, beautiful houses with all 
the amenities, excellent locations, 
private caring owner. Most of them 
with new insulated windows, new 
furnace & A/C, new kitchen cabi-
nets & appliances, ceramic tile 
kitchen and bath floors, dishwasher, 
free washer/diyer, low utilities, free 
off-street parking. For locations, info 
and pictures please first visit us at 
www.OSUproperties.com & then 
call us. George Kanellopoulos, 299-
9940. 
5-6 bedroom, Available fall. North 
campus + Northwest comer of King 
+ Neil, 5 locations, a/c, d/w, off-
street parking, laundry. 774-5201. 
www.JBProperties.net 
5 BDR duplex, central campus, fall 
rental. Fully renovated, 2 baths, CA, 
rear deck, wood/carpet floors, off-
street parking, W/D, DW, micro-
wave. Must seel 871-7798. 
5 BDR duplex, N. campus, fall rent-
al. Renovated, 2 bath, CA, W/D, 
DW & microwave. Call 871:7798. 
5 BDR house, 112 W. Oakland, 2 
full bath, W/D, DW, OSP, No pets, 
$1,750/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BDR house, 140 Frambes, 2 full 
bath, WD. DW, No pets. Serious 
students only apply. $2,000/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BDR house, 2149 Summit. Veiy 
nice & newly remodeled. 2 full bath 
w/AC, DW, WD, OSP, No pets. Se-
rious students only apply, 
$2,000/month. Call 261-3600. 
5 BDR house, 66 W. Norwich, 2 full 
bath, new carpet/floors, W/D, DW, 
OSP, No pets, $2,000/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BDR house, 83 W. Maynard, 2 
full bath, large deck, W/D, DW, 
OSP, No pets, $1,750/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BDR townhouse 67 Chittenden, 
newly remodeled w/2 full bath, DW, 
A/C, W/D, OSP, no pets. 
$1,375/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 2 
full bath, A/C, DW, W/D, OSP, No 
pets, $1,375/mpnth. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-propertles.com 

247 E. 18th Ave. -Brand new for 
fall of '99, 7 bedroom house fea-
tures all new appliances including 
washer/dryer, alarm system, new 
carpet, - basement, front porch, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
250 E. 19th Ave. - Awesome 5 
bedroom house features 2.5 baths, 
w/d, a/c, alarm system, dishwasher, 
skylights, carpet & hardwood floors, 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
28 & 30 E. 12th Ave - Spacious 6 
bedroom half double, central air, 
dishwasher, washer/dryer in base-
ment, 3 tier front deck. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
5 BDR dbl, 150 E. Norwich, ,HW 
floors, DW, W/D, A/C, No pets, 
$1,875/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

5 BDR townhouse, 180 E. 12th, 
A/C, W/D, DW, 2 full bath, OSP, No 
pets, $1,250/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BDR townhouse, 67 Chittenden, 
2 full bath, ceramic floors, A/C, DW, 
OSP, no pets, $1,250/month. Call 
261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 
5 BEDROOM apartment. Prime lO: 
cation at 16th & Indianola. Security 
system , big bedrooms, free wash-
er/dryer, dishwasher, off-street 
parking. Beginning Fall 2003. Call 
761-9035. 
5 BEDROOM apartments in new 
buildings include 2 full baths. Sepa-
rate Jacuzzi room with big Jacuzzi. 
Fully equipped kitchen includes 
washer & dryer, wood burning fire-
place, carpeting security system, 
A/C, free private parking, low utility 
bills. No pets'. Located near 17th & 
Summit or Chittenden & Indianola. 
$325/month per person. Available 
Sept. 1. Call Ted or Molly @ 297-
1887. 
5 BEDROOM for fall. Gorgeous re-
modeled homes in prime locations. 
Spectacular woodwork, hardwood 
floors, large rooms, gas heat, 1 & 2 
full baths, dishwasher, washer/dry-
er, off-street parking. $1345-$1675/ 
month plus utilities. 291-5001. 
5 BEDROOM half-double features 
new' kitchen w/appliances, living 
room, dining room, 2 full baths. 
Basement with washer &' dryer. 
Some hardwood floors, some car-
peting, beautiful woodwork through-
out, free parking. No pets. On 18th 
between Summit & N. Fourth. 
$320/month per person. Available 
Sept. 1. Call Ted or Molly © 297-
1887. 
5+ BEDROOM homes, townhomes, 
apartments. Newly remodeled, 
pnme locations, a/c, off-street park-
ing. 299-2897. 
5+ BEDROOMS!! Houses, half 
doubles, apartments. All Locations! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com. 
50 E. 12th Ave. - Spacious 7 Bed-
room house features washer/dryer, 
basement, & plenty of off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

50 E. Lane- Enormous 6-7 bed-
room house, central air, dishwash-
er, w/d hook-up, off-street parking, 
large finished basement, 2.5 baths, 
alarm system, new windows. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

50 W. 10th Ave.- Enormous 7 bed-
room house, central air, dishwash-
er, 2 refrigerators, washer/diyer, 2.5 
baths, off-street parking, & deck. 
Very unique! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
5» BEDROOM 

55 E. 13th Ave. #B - This 6 bed-
room was brand new for fall '00! It 
features built-in speakers, dish-
washer, alarm system, washer/dry-
er, microhood, deck, & ceramic tile! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

59 CHITTENDEN Ave - Recently 
remodeled 6 bedroom halt double, 
2.5 baths, central air, celling fans, 
off street parking, basement, dish-
washer, deck, & w/d in unit. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

6 BDR house, 186 E. Northwood. 
Large deck, A/C, DW, W/D, No 
pets. Very nice. Serious students 
only apply. $2,400/month. Call 261-
3600. 

6 BDR house, 55 W. Patterson, HW 
floors, 2lCll bath, DW, W/D, OSP, 
No pets, $2,100/month. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.com 

6 BDR house, 66 Frambes, 2 full 
bath, DW, W/D, OSP. No pets, 
$2,400/month. Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

6 BEDROOM for fall. Gorgeous re-
modeled homes In prime locations. 
Spectacular woodwork, hardwood 
floors, large rooms, gas heat, 2 full 
baths, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
off-street parking. $234S/month all 
utilities paid. 291-5001. 

6 BEDROOM, whole house, north 
campus, large 3 floor, front/back 
yard, patio & decks, 2 baths, large 
living room & basement, 
$1,800/month, 865-9359. 

6 BEDROOM- 108 E. 16th, great 
location, 2 refrigerators, w/d hkp, 
d/w, 1/2 house, lots of parking, 
Sept. 1,2003. 481-0035. 

64-66 E. 11th Ave. -Affordable & 
spacious half-doubles located close 
to classes! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

7 BDR house, 76 E. Northwood. 
Beautiful woodwork, 2 full bath, 
A/C, DW, W/D, No pets. Serious 
students only apply. $2,800/month. 
Call 261-3600. 

7 BEDROOM for fall. Gorgeous re-
modeled homes in prime locations. 
Spectacular woodwork, hardwood 
floors; large rooms, gas heat, 2 full 
baths, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
off-street parking. $2175-$2345/ 
month plus ifilities. 291-5001. 

74 E. 13th Ave - 5 bedroom house 
features its own volleyball court! Al-
so Includes 2 fuH baths, basement, 
central air, dishwasher, & off-street 
>parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

77-79 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Large 5 
bedroom half double with 11/2 
baths, celling fans, washer/dryer, & 
off-street parklngl Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

8 BDR house, 57 E. 17th. Great lo-
cation. Large deck, newly remod-
eled, 3 full bath, DW, W/D, OSP, 
No pets, $3,200/month. Call 261-
3600. 

8 BEDROOM for fall. Gorgeous re-
modeled homes in prime locations. 
Spectacular woodwork, hardwood 
floors, large rooms, gas heat, 2 full 
baths, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
off-street parking. $2360-$2960/ 
month plus utilities. 291-5001. 

80-82 E. 11th Ave. -Brand new in 
fall of '02! Brand new 3 & 4 bed-
room half doubles for fall '03! Fea-
tures washer/dryer, a/c, dishwash-
er, microhood, alarm system, & off-
street parking located close to 
classes! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

83 W. 10th Ave. - 6 bedroom town-
house with a/c, dishwasher, & off-
street parking located on southwest 
campusl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

88 E. 18th Ave. - Brand knew in 
'99. Huge 7 bedroom house with 
wet bar, speaker system,' alt new 
appliances including microhood. 
washer/dryer, & alarm system. Off-
street paiklng available. Must see 
to believe! Buckeye Real Estate 
295-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

90 E. 13th Ave #A - Huge 5 bed-
room house newly remodeled for 
'99 features microwave, dishwash-
er, alarm system, washer/dryer & 
porch. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

92 & 96 Chittenden - Spacious 5 
bedroom townhouse with off-street 
parking, washer/dryer, dishwasher, 
& hot tubl Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com -

93 E. 15th Ave. #B - Beautiful 5 
bedroom townhouse, brand new for 
the '98-'99 school year. Alarm sys-
tem, w/d, A/C, parking, all new ap-
pliances Including dishwasher, lo-
cated close to campus. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

53 E. 12th Ave. -5 bedroom town-
homes feature roomy kitchen, 2 full 
baths, dishwasher, w/d, off-street 
parking, & some with front decks. 
Close to class! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 
65 E. 13th Ave. #B - 5 bedroom 
townhouse, recently remodeled, 
with washer/dryer, parking, carpet, 
alarm system, dishwasher, & cen-
tral air. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511.www.buckeyerealestate.com 

HELP WANTED 
INTERNSHIPS 

96 E. Woodruff Ave - Currently un-
der construction! Brand new for fall 
'03! 6 bedroom flats with dishwash-
er, washer/dryer, microhood, alarm 
system, & off-street parking! Awe-
some north campus location! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

AAA CLOSE to Med School. 
House- 5/6 BR, 2.5 Bath, Parking, 
Air, Fall, $2000/mo., Dave 439-
3283 : 'V ' ' • "• •. 

HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 36 W. 9th 
Ave, six bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
9th Ave, 291 -5416 / 299-6840 

HALF DOUBLE - Fall, 38 W. 9th 
Ave, six bedrooms. Office: 65 W. 
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
available (including utilities). If inter-
ested, e-mail kemp.52@osu.edu 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

Female attendant wanted for fe-
' male handicapped OSU employee. 
Free room, food and salary. Eve-
nings, 263-0038. Daytime, 292-
2404. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted for 
4 bdr apt, W. 9th Avenue. Available 
Spring & Summer- quarters. Off-
street parking, laundry room, cable, 
DSL. $198/montf> + utilities. 203-
6481. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted 
through Aug. 2003.'2 BDR apart-
ment on E 19th. Off-street parking. 
Only $225/month. Available now. 
CAII297-0240. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted thru 
August 2003. 4 bedroom apartment 
at 1911 Indianola. Off-street park-
ing, washer/dryer, big bedrooms, 
central air, sun deck. Call 294-
9950. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted thru 
August 2003. 4 bedroom apartment 
at 1911 Indianola. Off-street park-
ing, washer/dryer, big bedrooms, 
central air, sun deck. Call 761-
9035. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted thru 
August 2003. 4 bedroom apartment 
at 1911 Indianola. Off-street park-
ing, washer/dryer, big bedrooms, 
central air, sun deck. Call 404-
0513. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted to 
share 2 bedroom apartment thru 
Aug. 2003. 1 block from campus. 
$244/month I 2 utilities. Call 314-
4560. 

FEMALE ROOMMATE- Room 
available in large duplex. Very nice. 
Lane Avenue location. W/D, A/C, 
free off-street parking. $300/month. 
395-1720.. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

PRIME LOCATION Student to 
share gorgeous 8/bdr home. Large 
rooms, HW floors, off-street park-
ing, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$288/month •+ utilities. 291-8750 
evenings & weekends. 

PRIME LOCATION in beautiful 
neighborhood. Non/smoking stu-
dent to share gorgeous 8/bdr home. 
Large rooms, HW floors, off-street 
parking, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$320/month +utilities. 294-5731. -

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

3 BEDROOM half double. One 
room. Free water. Just need bedl 
Parking In rear. $185/+bills/month. 
354-3214. 

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for house-
mate; furnished room, $200-$260 + 
utilities; short walk to campus. Bill 
299-0621. 

GAY WHITE male, looking to share 
nice, clean, newly renovated 2 bed-
room house on the Eastside. 
$300/month including utilities. Call 
239-8222. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
$285 MONTH, 345 E. 19th, busline, 
A/C, RR, laundry, student preferred. 
294-2413. 

1 ROOMMATE needed for spa-
cious Clintonville 4-bedroom 
House. Close to Whetstone Park. 
$350 + 1/3 utilities. 268-4633. 

ROOMMATE WANTED to share 
Victorian Village apartment w/ma-
ture male professional. DirectTV, 
DSL, A/C, W/D, storage. $325 + 1/2 
utilities. 738-4882 or roomeunrav-
eled.com 

SODLET 
SUBLEASE AVAILABLE Nowl 1 
bedroom of spacious 2 BDR apt. 13 
St., 10 min walk to campus, off-
street parking, D/W, full kitchen 
carpeted, $310/month, call 266 
2726. 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

IBARTENDERS WANTED $300 a 
day potential. No experience neces-
sary. Tráining provided. 800-965-
6520 XT. 124. 

$12-14/hour helping charities. 
PT/FT, flexible hours. Evenings 
614-48J-8205. 

$1500 WEEKLY potential mailing 
our circulars. No experience re 
quired. Free information. 203-683 
0202. 

$250 A day potential / bartending 
training provided. 1 -800-293-3985 
ext501. 

GREAT HOUSE!!!!!! Cozy room, 
close to campus, $280 + utilities, 
W/D, off-street parking. 294-9271. 

MATURE MALE needs a room-
mate for 2 bdr in Reynoldsburg 
area. On bus line. Will assist in 
transportation. $240 + half utilities. 
Pager #614-346-5092; 614-795-
6474. 

NEED ROOMMATE ASAP! Close 
to campus. Free tanning & comput-
er lab. Workout room. Easy access 
to bus stop. Nice neighborhood. 
Maria, 268-4351. 

FAMILIES 
DESPERATELY NEED 

YOUR HELP! 

Proyide treatment & assistance 
to children & adults with severe 

disabilities in their homes. 
Your help with this mission can 
prevent institutionalization & 
give better quality of life to 

special children & 
their families. 

Compensation equivalent to 
that of an independent provider. 

Psych, social work, OTPT, 
early childhood ED, special 

ED & related majors 
encouraged to apply. 
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